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SLAVIC EVANGELIC CHURCH EMANUEL     7541 LAWYERS RD CHARLOTTE, NC 28227

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

44,272.9107060091RE 2,545.69 46,818.60

Name Totals: 44,272.91 46,818.602,545.69

A & B NAVARRO LLC     3038 EATON AVE INDIAN TRAIL, NC 28079

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

14,519.7307081325RE 834.68 15,354.41

Name Totals: 14,519.73 15,354.41834.68

BROOKS, JULIE P     507 W UNIONVILLE INDIAN TRAIL RD MONROE, NC 281109241

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

6,857.3108234018ARE 394.30 7,251.61

Name Totals: 6,857.31 7,251.61394.30

MOORE, MARGARET COREY TRUSTEE     6800 WEDDINGTON MATTHEWS RD MATTHEWS, NC 28104

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

5,572.7106150059BRE 320.23 5,892.94

Name Totals: 5,572.71 5,892.94320.23

DZYK, LYUDMILA N     1621 SHIMRON LN WAXHAW, NC 28173

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

5,329.7606156363RE 306.26 5,636.02

Name Totals: 5,329.76 5,636.02306.26

SARMIENTO, CARLOS ALBERTO RAPALO   920 LANDSFORD RD MARSHVILLE, NC 28103

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

4,969.2602117005ARE 179.04 5,148.30

Name Totals: 4,969.26 5,148.30179.04

MOORE-MCLEOD LLC     C/O CAROLE MOORE MCLEOD 1656 EDGEWOOD DR LITTLE RIVER, SC 29566

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

4,321.2406102002DRE 231.35 4,552.59

Name Totals: 4,321.24 4,552.59231.35

BLISS, JOY HEIRS     C/O MARK BLISS PO BOX 299 PEACHLAND, NC 28133

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

4,027.1809140024RE 231.36 4,258.54

Name Totals: 4,027.18 4,258.54231.36

MOORE, DWIGHT B HEIRS     6800 ROCKY FALLS RD CHARLOTTE, NC 28211

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

3,101.6701138002ARE 178.14 3,279.81

Name Totals: 3,101.67 3,279.81178.14

ROBINSON, SHIRLEY CAUTHEN     604 OLIVE BRANCH RD MARSHVILLE, NC 28103

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

2,494.6802301059RE 98.31 2,592.99

Name Totals: 2,494.68 2,592.9998.31

S&B REAL ESTATE INVESTMENTS LLC     1012 VILLAGE LAKE DR MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

2,290.8209102062RE 131.52 2,422.34

Name Totals: 2,290.82 2,422.34131.52
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HEARNE, DAVID ALAN     6101 JEANNE DR WAXHAW, NC 28173

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

2,266.9506081015DRE 126.70 2,393.65

Name Totals: 2,266.95 2,393.65126.70

SMITH, PATTI     502 LANCASTER AVE MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

2,175.5709235205RE 124.89 2,300.46

Name Totals: 2,175.57 2,300.46124.89

GOODWIN, CLAUDIA GABRIELLE     1419 RIDGEHAVEN LN WAXHAW, NC 28173

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

2,216.5806192391RE 0.00 2,216.58

Name Totals: 2,216.58 2,216.580.00

SARMIENTO, CARLOS A RAPALO     920 LANDSFORD RD MARSHVILLE, NC 28103

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

2,092.8302117006RE 120.14 2,212.97

Name Totals: 2,092.83 2,212.97120.14

JORDAN, MELISSA R     413 36TH AVE N NORTH MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29582

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

2,054.0002242008RE 116.18 2,170.18

Name Totals: 2,054.00 2,170.18116.18

SNEAD, CHARLES FRANKLIN JR     605 CHARLES FRANKLIN ST MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

2,029.9509375016IRE 116.52 2,146.47

Name Totals: 2,029.95 2,146.47116.52

BRAVERMAN, OLGA     8803 BONDS GROVE CHURCH RD WAXHAW, NC 281738346

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

1,977.7606210007RE 113.52 2,091.28

Name Totals: 1,977.76 2,091.28113.52

ROSS, PATRICIA SECREST TRUSTEE     PO BOX 1543 INDIAN TRAIL, NC 28079

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

1,957.5707063443RE 112.36 2,069.93

Name Totals: 1,957.57 2,069.93112.36

RIOS, ARMANDO     4507 ELM FIELD COURT CHARLOTTE, NC 28227

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

1,920.1109357014ARE 42.45 1,962.56

Name Totals: 1,920.11 1,962.5642.45

JAMES, JOSEPH MARKUM HEIRS     C/O VERONICA R ANDERSON 5013 PLYLER MILL RD MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

1,823.1704231014ERE 104.63 1,927.80

Name Totals: 1,823.17 1,927.80104.63

HAYES, SANDI CARON BROOME     3315 CROW RD MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

1,686.7504279014RE 96.79 1,783.54

Name Totals: 1,686.75 1,783.5496.79
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JORDAN, MELISSA R     413 36TH AVE N NORTH MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29582

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

1,556.2802052017RE 89.29 1,645.57

Name Totals: 1,556.28 1,645.5789.29

CANNON, DUANE WILLIAM     6300 FOX HUNT RD INDIAN TRAIL, NC 28079

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

1,551.6407057482RE 89.02 1,640.66

Name Totals: 1,551.64 1,640.6689.02

MAJUAL, IBRAHIM M     702 N POLK ST PINEVILLE, NC 28134

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

1,526.2707096448RE 84.11 1,610.38

Name Totals: 1,526.27 1,610.3884.11

MORRISON, ERNEST     1209 SHARON DR WAXHAW, NC 28173

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

1,360.6805114058RE 0.00 1,360.68

Name Totals: 1,360.68 1,360.680.00

RICHMOND, CHRISTOPHER R     1811 TIMBERLANE DR MONROE, NC 281107836

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

1,269.5009301210RE 67.62 1,337.12

Name Totals: 1,269.50 1,337.1267.62

TYSON, HANNAH ELIZABETH     725 DEESE RD MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

1,235.8909137112RE 67.41 1,303.30

Name Totals: 1,235.89 1,303.3067.41

CIHIL, KATHRYN CAVENDER     1428 MCILROY RD CHARLOTTE, NC 28212

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

1,203.6309363127RE 65.55 1,269.18

Name Totals: 1,203.63 1,269.1865.55

DONAHUE, DELPHIA RENA     428 PADDOCK PL LANCASTER, SC 29720

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

1,199.2808006004RE 65.31 1,264.59

Name Totals: 1,199.28 1,264.5965.31

MAL, SINH     11804 SIR FRANCIS DRAKE DR CHARLOTTE, NC 28277

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

1,180.7009231067RE 64.24 1,244.94

Name Totals: 1,180.70 1,244.9464.24

STEGALL, RICHARD LEON     1230 OLD LAWYERS RD MARSHVILLE, NC 28103

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

1,138.8102139012RE 65.28 1,204.09

Name Totals: 1,138.81 1,204.0965.28

ESTEBAN, BLANCA MIRANDA     214 WILSON ST MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

1,087.2009195079RE 59.68 1,146.88

Name Totals: 1,087.20 1,146.8859.68
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SIMON, MOLITA ANTOINETTE     616 ELIZABETH AVE MARSHVILLE, NC 28103

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

1,140.4502316025RE 0.00 1,140.45

Name Totals: 1,140.45 1,140.450.00

JORDAN, LONNIE W     413 36TH AVE N NORTH MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29582

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

1,061.2602242004RE 59.10 1,120.36

Name Totals: 1,061.26 1,120.3659.10

CHAMBERS, EDNA MAE HEIRS     108 CAMELIA DR MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

1,032.5009222012RE 59.17 1,091.67

Name Totals: 1,032.50 1,091.6759.17

MICHAEL, DAVID W     232 EDGEWOOD DR WINGATE, NC 28174

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

1,013.7509057047RE 58.09 1,071.84

Name Totals: 1,013.75 1,071.8458.09

EFIRD, TAMMY PAGE     2719 ANSONVILLE RD MARSHVILLE, NC 28103

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

1,033.9602136006ARE 22.51 1,056.47

Name Totals: 1,033.96 1,056.4722.51

HELMS, CLAYTON WALTER RAY     7126 WOLF POND RD MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

1,036.7904159014RE 0.00 1,036.79

Name Totals: 1,036.79 1,036.790.00

EVANS, ADAM LEE HEIRS     C/O JOAN HAMMOND 316 NORTH LITTLE TEXAS RD KANNAPOLIS, NC 28083

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

960.2409022038RE 55.01 1,015.25

Name Totals: 960.24 1,015.2555.01

STALLINGS, BRENDA H     612 RIDGE RD MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

954.5909210002ARE 54.69 1,009.28

Name Totals: 954.59 1,009.2854.69

FAULKNER, RYAN PIERCE     PO BOX 321 WINGATE, NC 28174

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

937.4009063035RE 48.53 985.93

Name Totals: 937.40 985.9348.53

FINCH, GINGER ANN     4507 BIGHAM RD WAXHAW, NC 28173

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

932.7805063012GRE 7.00 939.78

Name Totals: 932.78 939.787.00

SCARDAMAGLIA, CHRISTINE M     6907 SPRUCE PINE TRL WAXHAW, NC 28173

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

890.7305066061RE 20.04 910.77

Name Totals: 890.73 910.7720.04
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BLANCHARD, JANICE PRICE     8815 INDIAN TRAIL FAIRVIEW RD INDIAN TRAIL, NC 28079

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

910.0308261005ARE 0.00 910.03

Name Totals: 910.03 910.030.00

BELK, JOHN LATHAN HEIRS     1814 STEELE ST MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

854.9209188023RE 48.96 903.88

Name Totals: 854.92 903.8848.96

DONAHUE, DELPHIA RENA     428 PADDOCK PL LANCASTER, SC 29720

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

854.6908006004FRE 48.94 903.63

Name Totals: 854.69 903.6348.94

SCHMUCKLI, PATRICIA L     C/O DAVID LISK 14505 BALLANTYNE LAKE RD APT 511 CHARLOTTE, NC 28277

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

819.0805012008RE 46.89 865.97

Name Totals: 819.08 865.9746.89

HAMILTON, ILA MAE     PO BOX 3412 WINGATE, NC 28174

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

817.3409022005RE 46.80 864.14

Name Totals: 817.34 864.1446.80

LONG, JANIE BELLE     722 SUMMIT ST MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

809.3502129004CRE 0.00 809.35

Name Totals: 809.35 809.350.00

LOWERY, LARRY D JR     5421 FISH RD MARSHVILLE, NC 28103

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

767.8701114011BRE 40.50 808.37

Name Totals: 767.87 808.3740.50

NICHOLSON, FAYE WINCHESTER     3835 WINCHESTER RD MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

808.0608300053BRE 0.00 808.06

Name Totals: 808.06 808.060.00

STURDIVANT, LUCY HEIRS     6208 W MARSHVILLE BLVD MARSHVILLE, NC 28103

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

761.9602316036RE 43.61 805.57

Name Totals: 761.96 805.5743.61

SOWELL, FREDDIE HEIRS     1009 TAYLOR ST WINGATE, NC 281740000

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

760.5102239077RE 43.53 804.04

Name Totals: 760.51 804.0443.53

MEDLIN, NANCY     7724 PLEASANT HILL CHURCH RD MARSHVILLE, NC 28103

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

740.2101081006RE 42.36 782.57

Name Totals: 740.21 782.5742.36

Copyright (C) 1997-2025 DEVNET Incorporated JMCMANUS



Union County
Uncollected Amounts By Names Report Page 6 of 34

7/17/2025 12:32:37

Date Distributed as of : 6/30/2025
YEAR: 2024

TAXPAYER NAME/ADDRESS

TODD, LORI R     4728 DAVIS RD WAXHAW, NC 28173

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

769.3005093011CRE 0.00 769.30

Name Totals: 769.30 769.300.00

GUION, RICKY N     1216 SAND DOLLAR CT MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

735.4109381097RE 0.00 735.41

Name Totals: 735.41 735.410.00

HORNE, JOY BRADY     8220 LOOKING GLASS LN WAXHAW, NC 281739132

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

678.7205072003CRE 38.82 717.54

Name Totals: 678.72 717.5438.82

CHAMBERS, ALICE EVON HEIRS     C/O ANGELA BROOKS 305 CHERIO LN MARSHVILLE, NC 28103

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

700.6102301036RE 0.00 700.61

Name Totals: 700.61 700.610.00

BOND STONE HOLDINGS LLC     10935 WINDS CROSSING DR SUITE 500 CHARLOTTE, NC 28273

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

659.5707033035RE 34.27 693.84

Name Totals: 659.57 693.8434.27

THE SHOPPES AT HANFIELD VILLAGE LLC C/O KGI PROPERTIES LLC 10 MEMORIAL BLVD STE 901 PROVIDENCE, RI 02903

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

652.4907072011CRE 34.07 686.56

Name Totals: 652.49 686.5634.07

RORIE, CYNTHIA     507 BOYTE ST MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

640.3009228045RE 36.62 676.92

Name Totals: 640.30 676.9236.62

RORIE, GREGORY     6127 LANDSFORD RD MARSHVILLE, NC 28103

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

635.6903108061RE 34.62 670.31

Name Totals: 635.69 670.3134.62

ADAMS, CHARLES RAYMOND     5018 MEDLIN RD MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

631.4404039001RE 36.11 667.55

Name Totals: 631.44 667.5536.11

MCCAULEY, BRYANT     3821 HAPPY HOLLOW LN WAXHAW, NC 28173

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

654.4005033105RE 4.91 659.31

Name Totals: 654.40 659.314.91

GORDON, RUTH A     13621 HAMILTON RD CHARLOTTE, NC 28278

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

623.3105060002RE 35.64 658.95

Name Totals: 623.31 658.9535.64
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MALLOY, LISA     6632 BACHELORS KNOB RD MARSHVILLE, NC 28103

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

617.1601150010GRE 31.83 648.99

Name Totals: 617.16 648.9931.83

WITHERS, ANNA HEIRS     C/O TAMEKA SIMMONS 30 DALLINGTON CT PERRY HALL, MD 21128

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

608.4306168035RE 34.78 643.21

Name Totals: 608.43 643.2134.78

SIMPSON, ZACHARY TAYLOR     5206 LITTLE STATON RD MARSHVILLE, NC 28103

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

608.2601177020RE 34.78 643.04

Name Totals: 608.26 643.0434.78

ROGERS, TRUTH S J     2239 REDBUD ST CULPEPER, VA 22701

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

596.6201210011ARE 34.10 630.72

Name Totals: 596.62 630.7234.10

LANDMARK CORPOREAL INVESTMENT TRUPO BOX 3341 MONROE, NC 28111

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

591.7204204072ARE 33.82 625.54

Name Totals: 591.72 625.5433.82

POLK, JOE FRANK     3016 GRIFFIN SHORTCUT RD PEACHLAND, NC 28133

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

620.7302033003ARE 0.00 620.73

Name Totals: 620.73 620.730.00

PARKS, JIMMY     1221 N CHARLOTTE AVE MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

585.0309267101RE 33.44 618.47

Name Totals: 585.03 618.4733.44

BAUCOM, RACHEL E HEIRS     C/O KENNETH D BAUCOM 407 STAFFORD ST MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

576.2109228197RE 32.93 609.14

Name Totals: 576.21 609.1432.93

MORENO, KENETH ULISES SANTOS     3408 PLYLER MILL RD MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

573.4704225040ERE 32.77 606.24

Name Totals: 573.47 606.2432.77

ALDRIDGE, DORIS P HEIRS     C/O WILLIAM WIGGINS 1403 MACEDONIA CHURCH RD. MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

572.0309168017RE 32.69 604.72

Name Totals: 572.03 604.7232.69

STURDIVANT, SHIRLEY HEIRS     239 EAST AVE MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

544.4609222017RE 31.11 575.57

Name Totals: 544.46 575.5731.11
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BROTHERTRON, MARLA REINA     103 BUCK MILL RD MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

572.6201132004RE 0.00 572.62

Name Totals: 572.62 572.620.00

CROUTCH, GREGORY     508 PENNIGAR RD MONROE, NC 281106981

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

560.4408234010BRE 0.00 560.44

Name Totals: 560.44 560.440.00

EUBANKS, KATIE HEIRS     6820 PLYLER MILL RD MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

522.9604240007ARE 29.87 552.83

Name Totals: 522.96 552.8329.87

TYSON, JAMES H     5513 CANE CREEK RD WAXHAW, NC 28173

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

524.9205024003BRE 26.53 551.45

Name Totals: 524.92 551.4526.53

WITHERSPOON, BRANDON C     501 S BRANCH ST MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

513.8809235190BRE 29.35 543.23

Name Totals: 513.88 543.2329.35

WARDELL, LORI     410 RICHARDSON ST MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

534.7609150013RE 0.00 534.76

Name Totals: 534.76 534.760.00

WARNER, SHELLY     2524 SMALL WOODS DR WINGATE, NC 28174

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

495.8203144023ARE 28.31 524.13

Name Totals: 495.82 524.1328.31

JOHNSON, GLORIA     5024 NEW HOPE CHURCH RD MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

521.9401228011BRE 0.00 521.94

Name Totals: 521.94 521.940.00

UNKNOWN     UNKNOWN MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

487.4405110075RE 27.83 515.27

Name Totals: 487.44 515.2727.83

HERRON, KENNETH TRUSTEE     165 CRAIG MANOR RD LANCASTER, SC 29720

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

497.5305129015ARE 11.12 508.65

Name Totals: 497.53 508.6511.12

RAPE, GLENDA HINSON     1512 OLD FISH RD MONROE, NC 281109466

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

475.8708123006RE 27.37 503.24

Name Totals: 475.87 503.2427.37
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POLK, PAMELA     1112 EASTWOOD DR WINGATE, NC 28174

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

490.7709223049RE 0.00 490.77

Name Totals: 490.77 490.770.00

GAITHER, SHAUN     216 RUPERT COURTNEY LN PAGELAND, SC 29728

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

464.7108303016BRE 22.15 486.86

Name Totals: 464.71 486.8622.15

HALL, EDWARD     3412 MORGAN MILL RD MONROE, NC 281107512

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

478.4209137096RE 7.18 485.60

Name Totals: 478.42 485.607.18

GIBSON, ALISA MICHELLE     2903 WHITE STORE RD WINGATE, NC 28174

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

462.2109066008NRE 22.92 485.13

Name Totals: 462.21 485.1322.92

RUSHING, ANNE MARIE     3810 BELK MILL RD WINGATE, NC 28174

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

477.8703174009ERE 7.17 485.04

Name Totals: 477.87 485.047.17

WAGGY, RUDOLPH ALLEN JR     2603 OLD CAMDEN RD MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

481.0809072006BRE 0.00 481.08

Name Totals: 481.08 481.080.00

PLYLER, THEODORE     8420 UNIONVILLE BRIEF RD MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

454.7408117005ERE 25.94 480.68

Name Totals: 454.74 480.6825.94

MCCAIN, LESSIE T HEIRS     C/O PATRICK HOLMES 1012 CURTIS ST MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

454.4909192059RE 25.93 480.42

Name Totals: 454.49 480.4225.93

WALKER, DOROTHY HEIRS     2319 HARGETTE RD MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

449.7909223044BRE 25.67 475.46

Name Totals: 449.79 475.4625.67

DONAHUE, DELPHIA RENA     428 PADDOCK PL LANCASTER, SC 29720

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

436.8608006004CRE 24.92 461.78

Name Totals: 436.86 461.7824.92

AYCOTH, WADE III     710 ELAINE ST MARSHVILLE, NC 28103

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

430.9709273230RE 24.58 455.55

Name Totals: 430.97 455.5524.58
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MCWHORTER, JOHN M JR     8101 WAXHAW CREEK RD WAXHAW, NC 28173

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

428.6505156020RE 24.44 453.09

Name Totals: 428.65 453.0924.44

CROWDER, MARY     1614 JJ AUTRY RD MARSHVILLE, NC 28103

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

436.8302089011LRE 9.75 446.58

Name Totals: 436.83 446.589.75

NIXON, DAVID JR     207 JUG BROOME RD MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

422.5104150020RE 20.64 443.15

Name Totals: 422.51 443.1520.64

DEESE, ANTONIO     909 CREEKRIDGE DR MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

430.2509115051RE 2.78 433.03

Name Totals: 430.25 433.032.78

WILES, LOUISE LEDFORD     3324 MATTHEWS MINT HILL RD MATTHEWS, NC 28105

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

394.6908312082RE 22.49 417.18

Name Totals: 394.69 417.1822.49

LOCAL MORTGAGE CORP     1800 PEACHTREE RD  STE 600 ATLANTA, GA 30309

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

389.6409022036RE 22.20 411.84

Name Totals: 389.64 411.8422.20

GUERRERO, JAVIER J     202 KING ST MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

379.4709226055RE 0.00 379.47

Name Totals: 379.47 379.470.00

ALLEN, JOSEPHINE W     7219 PAGELAND HWY MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

374.8303156030RE 0.00 374.83

Name Totals: 374.83 374.830.00

PENA, ELIGIO     13358 PALOMA DR ORLANDO, FL 32837

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

348.4508195027RE 19.84 368.29

Name Totals: 348.45 368.2919.84

HELMS, BETTY     1322 N ROCKY RIVER RD MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

335.7509342121ARE 19.11 354.86

Name Totals: 335.75 354.8619.11

MILLS, BILLY WAYNE     2416 LANDSFORD RD MARSHVILLE, NC 28103

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

353.9102098008FRE 0.00 353.91

Name Totals: 353.91 353.910.00
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HOWARD, CHRISTOPHER DEWAINE     532 KATHY LN MARSHVILLE, NC 28103

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

350.7802015006GRE 2.41 353.19

Name Totals: 350.78 353.192.41

DZYK, LYUDMILA N     1621 SHIMRON LN WAXHAW, NC 28173

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

343.1706156005ARE 7.64 350.81

Name Totals: 343.17 350.817.64

HOUSTON, BETTY HELMS     811B COTTON ST MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

320.4304201018CRE 18.22 338.65

Name Totals: 320.43 338.6518.22

HINSON, ANGELA LYNN HEIRS     3502 OLD MONROE MARSHVILLE RD WINGATE, NC 28174

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

317.3509031011ARE 18.05 335.40

Name Totals: 317.35 335.4018.05

SUTTON, JAMES F HEIRS     C/O DANA SUTTON 1804 RUSHING ST MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

331.7009274054RE 2.49 334.19

Name Totals: 331.70 334.192.49

HUBBARD, REGINALD LEE     PO BOX 3226 MONROE, NC 28111

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

303.6502092006RE 15.49 319.14

Name Totals: 303.65 319.1415.49

LANEY, MARGARET M     3207 COLLINS RD WAXHAW, NC 28173

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

318.4506084012BRE 0.00 318.45

Name Totals: 318.45 318.450.00

PORTER, ALBERT HEIRS     C/O DANA SUTTON 1804 RUSHING ST MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

304.1909273057RE 4.51 308.70

Name Totals: 304.19 308.704.51

PAGELAND ACRES LTD     1736 DICKERSON BLVD STE 161 MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

287.9004015003ARE 16.36 304.26

Name Totals: 287.90 304.2616.36

HELMS, THERMAN     C/O VANGELAN HELMS 4015 RICHARDSON RD MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

286.0504201018RE 16.25 302.30

Name Totals: 286.05 302.3016.25

NICHOLSON, SHIRLEY J     610 FUNDERBURK RD WINGATE, NC 28174

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

300.6609049008HRE 0.00 300.66

Name Totals: 300.66 300.660.00
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STURDIVANT, MILDRED ELIZABETH HEIRS C/O TIMOTHY STURDIVANT 903 N AUSTIN RD MARSHVILLE, NC 28103

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

300.0002321037RE 0.00 300.00

Name Totals: 300.00 300.000.00

TAYLOR, CAROLYN C     504 CUTHBERTSON ST MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

298.6909115087ARE 0.00 298.69

Name Totals: 298.69 298.690.00

MCMILLIAN, BRENDA H     C/O CANADY & CANADY, ATTORNEYS AT LAW PO BOX 7 ST PAULS, NC 28372

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

281.3307129046RE 15.98 297.31

Name Totals: 281.33 297.3115.98

TORRES MEJIA INVESTMENT LLC     3820 MONTICELLO ST INDIAN TRAIL, NC 28079

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

283.5307129378RE 12.65 296.18

Name Totals: 283.53 296.1812.65

MULLIS, JEAN J     C/O NIKKI HENTON 1620 OLD PEACHLAND RD MARSHVILLE, NC 28103

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

282.7701186004BRE 12.61 295.38

Name Totals: 282.77 295.3812.61

HAMILTON, BETTY L     PO BOX 314 MARSHVILLE, NC 28103

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

293.6402320010RE 0.00 293.64

Name Totals: 293.64 293.640.00

WILLIAMS, CORINE HEIRS     C/O COLITHA WILLIAMS 6908 BARCLIFF DR CHARLOTTE, NC 28212

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

271.9608285014RE 15.44 287.40

Name Totals: 271.96 287.4015.44

HELMS, JENNIFER     1524 OLD LAWYERS RD MARSHVILLE, NC 28103

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

273.2302139009DRE 12.05 285.28

Name Totals: 273.23 285.2812.05

GRIFFIN, PEARLIE COVINGTON HEIR     C/O WILLIE GRIFFIN 2084 CALISTOGA PL PITTSBURGH, PA 152218910

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

267.6302321066ARE 15.18 282.81

Name Totals: 267.63 282.8115.18

BARRINO, GEORGE W HEIRS     UNKNOWN UNKNOWN, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

267.1906039024RE 15.16 282.35

Name Totals: 267.19 282.3515.16

GAINEY, KAHIL MIQUEL     3425 LANESBORO RD MARSHVILLE, NC 28103

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

266.7501042010ARE 15.14 281.89

Name Totals: 266.75 281.8915.14
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UNKNOWN OWNER     ADDRESS UNKNOWN MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

259.6308048002BRE 14.72 274.35

Name Totals: 259.63 274.3514.72

MCLAIN, FRANCES C     PO BOX 503 INDIAN TRAIL, NC 280790503

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

261.9107060049JRE 12.39 274.30

Name Totals: 261.91 274.3012.39

SOLANO, GUADALUPE     5312 WAXHAW MARVIN RD WAXHAW, NC 28173

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

265.0505138018RE 3.47 268.52

Name Totals: 265.05 268.523.47

SMALLWOOD, CHRISTIAN ANTHONY EL     502 GRIBBLE RD INDIAN TRAIL, NC 28079

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

263.7907108043RE 1.75 265.54

Name Totals: 263.79 265.541.75

HELMSMAN HOMES LLC     PO BOX 3965 MOORESVILLE, NC 28117

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

251.6609339057RE 10.82 262.48

Name Totals: 251.66 262.4810.82

FIELDSTONE AT MONROE LLC     C/O QUINTON MATTHEW GANDY 391 MONTIBELLO DR MOORESVILLE, NC 28117

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

246.9309327154RE 14.00 260.93

Name Totals: 246.93 260.9314.00

GRIFFIN, PEARLIE COVINGTON HEIR     C/O WILLIE GRIFFIN 2084 CALISTOGA PL PITTSBURGH, PA 15221

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

242.1902321066RE 13.72 255.91

Name Totals: 242.19 255.9113.72

WILLIAMS, SANCEZ ORLANDO     722 BOYTE ST MONROE, NC 281107207

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

254.0009228004RE 0.00 254.00

Name Totals: 254.00 254.000.00

CHAMBERS, DOSHIA HEIRS     2107B  CALIFORNIA  AVE SAVANNAH, GA 31404

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

236.1302315069RE 13.37 249.50

Name Totals: 236.13 249.5013.37

BIVENS, GEORGE     C/O BERNADINE WHITE 35 MOUNTAINSIDE DR POMPTON LAKES, NJ 07442

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

232.4902318016RE 13.17 245.66

Name Totals: 232.49 245.6613.17

NIXON, EARL SYLVESTER     1204 UNION RD MATTHEWS, NC 28104

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

244.9008321027ARE 0.00 244.90

Name Totals: 244.90 244.900.00
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HOUGH, DOROTHY HEIRS     4507 GRIFFITH RD MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

231.0204225010RE 0.00 231.02

Name Totals: 231.02 231.020.00

LEBLANC, NOELLE CHRISTINE     1120 DEEP HOLLOW CT WAXHAW, NC 28173

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

230.0009321092RE 0.00 230.00

Name Totals: 230.00 230.000.00

HUBBARD, REGINALD     PO BOX 3226 MONROE, NC 28111

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

216.9802092006CRE 10.50 227.48

Name Totals: 216.98 227.4810.50

LOCKHART, JAMES JR     C/O PATRICIA ROBINSON 4504 SPRINGVIEW DR MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

225.3109228032RE 0.00 225.31

Name Totals: 225.31 225.310.00

CUTHBERTSON, ARCHIE HEIRS     C/O ANTWOIN CUTHBERTSON 421 JENNINGS AVE APT 1 MANSFIELD, OH 44907

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

208.1207027002J80RE 11.76 219.88

Name Totals: 208.12 219.8811.76

DAVIS, CURL E     8809 HIGHWAY 218 E MARSHVILLE, NC 28103

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

217.1609015009RE 0.00 217.16

Name Totals: 217.16 217.160.00

HASTY, CYNTHIA E     4104 PIGG MATTOX RD MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

205.9504072003DRE 8.19 214.14

Name Totals: 205.95 214.148.19

LAWINGS, EDWARD LEE HEIRS     C/O MICKIE JEAN LAWINGS 1603 NEW TOWN RD MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

202.2509351145RE 11.43 213.68

Name Totals: 202.25 213.6811.43

JONES, PRESTON B     1914 ROBBINS MEADOWS DR WAXHAW, NC 281736005

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

212.6806054222RE 0.00 212.68

Name Totals: 212.68 212.680.00

HEETER, JOSHUA SCOTT     4833 MARLANE TRL DENVER, NC 28037

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

210.0504279007RE 0.00 210.05

Name Totals: 210.05 210.050.00

EUDY, FLOYD     2905 JAMES HAMILTON RD MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

196.9509336026ARE 11.12 208.07

Name Totals: 196.95 208.0711.12
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MICHAEL H STARNES CONSTRUCTION, INCC/O MICHAEL H STARNES 3814 STACK RD MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

194.6009298037RE 10.99 205.59

Name Totals: 194.60 205.5910.99

SUTTON, PATRICIA A HEIRS     1306 ALLEN CT ELDERSBURG, MD 21784

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

193.9807081114RE 10.95 204.93

Name Totals: 193.98 204.9310.95

HOWIE, JOHNNIE B     901 DRUMMOND AVE CHARLOTTE, NC 28205

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

194.9005006008RE 9.28 204.18

Name Totals: 194.90 204.189.28

LAWINGS, EDWARD LEE HEIRS     C/O MICKIE JEAN LAWINGS 1603 NEW TOWN RD MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

192.6009351148RE 10.87 203.47

202.2509351146RE 0.00 202.25

Name Totals: 394.85 405.7210.87

HELMSMAN HOMES LLC     PO BOX 3965 MOORESVILLE, NC 28117

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

191.0709339058RE 10.78 201.85

Name Totals: 191.07 201.8510.78

STROUPE, DONNA     212 UNION RD MATTHEWS, NC 28104

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

200.2008312061RE 1.50 201.70

Name Totals: 200.20 201.701.50

CUTHBERTSON, ARCHIE BRANDON HEIRS % ANTWOIN CUTHBERTSON 421 JENNINGS AVE APT 1 MANSFIELD, OH 44907

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

189.9107027002J90RE 10.72 200.63

Name Totals: 189.91 200.6310.72

KOPETIC, SHARON A     1532 RIDGEHAVEN RD WAXHAW, NC 281737063

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

196.8406192445RE 0.00 196.84

Name Totals: 196.84 196.840.00

MASSEY, JEANETTE HEIRS     C/O LAVASIA MASSEY 2014 PORTER DR WAXHAW, NC 28173

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

180.3806015042ARE 10.17 190.55

Name Totals: 180.38 190.5510.17

ORTIZ-CATTEBEKE, PEDRO L     2109 E LAWYERS RD MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

185.4108102017JRE 4.17 189.58

Name Totals: 185.41 189.584.17
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HUNTLEY, S PARKER HEIRS     C/O FRANCES ALLEN PO BOX 1027 WINGATE, NC 28174

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

178.8409022006RE 10.09 188.93

Name Totals: 178.84 188.9310.09

EUDY, FLOYD     2905 JAMES HAMILTON RD MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

177.5509336025ERE 10.01 187.56

Name Totals: 177.55 187.5610.01

EVANS, WILLIE P HEIRS     2101 WHITE STORE RD MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

175.2409125043RE 9.87 185.11

172.5509125042RE 9.72 182.27

Name Totals: 347.79 367.3819.59

WALLACE, BRENDA M     7017 PLYLER MILL RD MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

170.3004240036RE 9.60 179.90

Name Totals: 170.30 179.909.60

ABS REO TRUST III     3217 S DECKER LAKE DR SALT LAKE CITY, UT 84119

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

170.2907135053RE 9.59 179.88

Name Totals: 170.29 179.889.59

ROBERTS, LARRY     173 GEARREN STREET # DT ASHEBORO, NC 27205

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

166.6504240004RE 9.38 176.03

Name Totals: 166.65 176.039.38

GUION, DONNA SUMMEY     604 E SANDY RIDGE RD MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

165.1204123025RE 9.29 174.41

Name Totals: 165.12 174.419.29

STURDIVANT, MILDRED ELIZABETH HEIRS C/O TIMOTHY STURDIVANT 903 N AUSTIN RD MARSHVILLE, NC 28103

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

164.6402321035RE 9.26 173.90

Name Totals: 164.64 173.909.26

BELL, PATRICIA ANN     500 SPRING HILL DR MATTHEWS, NC 28104

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

172.7007144094RE 0.00 172.70

Name Totals: 172.70 172.700.00

LONG, JANIE BELLE     722 SUMMIT ST MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

162.0602129004ERE 6.53 168.59

Name Totals: 162.06 168.596.53
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TORRENCE, MELVIN     PO BOX 152 MINERAL SPRINGS, NC 28108

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

159.5905033045RE 8.97 168.56

Name Totals: 159.59 168.568.97

LONNIE, JORDAN W     8305 E HWY 74 MARSHVILLE, NC 28103

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

162.7402052012RE 5.70 168.44

Name Totals: 162.74 168.445.70

CROOK, NORMAN     6409 S ROCKY RIVER RD MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

157.9004291014BRE 8.88 166.78

Name Totals: 157.90 166.788.88

RUSHING, HERMAN HEIRS     C/O CATHY DOLBY 1909 NEWLAND RD CHARLOTTE, NC 28216

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

163.7204303016RE 0.00 163.72

Name Totals: 163.72 163.720.00

STURDIVANT, DONNELL JR     1303 COAKLEY ST MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

158.7209228017RE 3.49 162.21

Name Totals: 158.72 162.213.49

GREATER ST JAMES GLORIOUS FIRE BAPT3214 GREEN MEADOW WAY MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

155.2309192152ARE 5.27 160.50

Name Totals: 155.23 160.505.27

CARABALLO, NORMA LIZETH     5751 TWELVEMONTH CT COLUMBIA, MD 21045

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

149.1202254001GRE 8.37 157.49

Name Totals: 149.12 157.498.37

HARTLEY, ALAN N     6317 MILL GROVE RD INDIAN TRAIL, NC 28079

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

157.0707057521RE 0.00 157.07

Name Totals: 157.07 157.070.00

COVINGTON, WAYMAN BIVENS     605 LINN LN SALISBURY, NC 28144

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

147.9903072010RE 8.31 156.30

Name Totals: 147.99 156.308.31

MOORE, DAVID A     915 PALM CT MEBANE, NC 27302

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

154.8709228035RE 0.00 154.87

Name Totals: 154.87 154.870.00

HELMS, LONNIE B SR HEIRS     802 BRUCE THOMAS RD MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

143.0904117012GRE 8.23 151.32

Name Totals: 143.09 151.328.23
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HOUSTON, EVA J HEIRS     C/O CHARLES EDWARD HOUSTON JR, TRUSTEE 1527 CRANE RD WAXHAW, NC 28173

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

150.3906180011RE 0.00 150.39

Name Totals: 150.39 150.390.00

THOMAS, JAMES     6913 PLYLER MILL RD MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

149.2404240040ARE 1.12 150.36

Name Totals: 149.24 150.361.12

MEDLIN, BRIDGER D     PO BOX 1534 MONROE, NC 281111534

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

145.0704090023BRE 2.12 147.19

Name Totals: 145.07 147.192.12

MEDLIN, NANCY S     7724 PLEASANT HILL CHURCH RD MARSHVILLE, NC 28103

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

139.3301081006BRE 7.81 147.14

Name Totals: 139.33 147.147.81

CARTER, ARTHUR T HEIRS     C/O DIANA WILCOX & NAOMI WALLACE 602 W MCGREGOR ST PAGELAND, SC 29728

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

136.6504240005RE 7.65 144.30

Name Totals: 136.65 144.307.65

PETERSEN, GARY V     702 SUMMITT ST MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

142.5509234091RE 0.00 142.55

Name Totals: 142.55 142.550.00

WELLS FARGO BANK MINNESOTA NA TRUSUNKNOWN UNKNOWN, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

133.8402129004GRE 7.50 141.34

Name Totals: 133.84 141.347.50

DE POZO, BEDIA E RAMOS     5238 BELLFLOWER LN CHARLOTTE, NC 28227

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

130.7307081240RE 0.98 131.71

Name Totals: 130.73 131.710.98

MARSH, TONYA CUTHBERTSON     105 BIG DIPPER CT WINGATE, NC 281746776

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

129.8107027002HRE 0.97 130.78

Name Totals: 129.81 130.780.97

BLAKENEY, BOBBY JAMAL QUNSHAY     116 WALNUT ST MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

130.2309192034RE 0.00 130.23

Name Totals: 130.23 130.230.00

BAKER, VERGIE W HEIRS     C/O LAURELLE MUNGO PO BOX 2706 MONROE, NC 28111

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

117.5709222018RE 6.56 124.13

Name Totals: 117.57 124.136.56
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ROBINSON, SYLVESTER TONY JR     430 S CHURCH ST SALISBURY, NC 28144

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

117.0602129004MRE 6.53 123.59

Name Totals: 117.06 123.596.53

STOUDENMIRE, DANIEL C     1221 VIA PONTICELLO APT 1 FLORENCE, SC 295016254

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

119.1107069057RE 3.20 122.31

Name Totals: 119.11 122.313.20

BLAKENEY, RUTH     1015 TAYLOR ST WINGATE, NC 28174

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

121.7702239080RE 0.00 121.77

Name Totals: 121.77 121.770.00

GOODWIN, DEIDRA ET AL     4249 ROSEHALL CT ATLANTA, GA 30349

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

112.8709186005ARE 6.29 119.16

Name Totals: 112.87 119.166.29

PHIFER, GREGORY KENNETH     510 MARSHVILLE WATERPLANT RD MARSHVILLE, NC 28103

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

112.0002018001ARE 6.24 118.24

Name Totals: 112.00 118.246.24

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION     1546 MAIL SERVICE CENTER RALEIGH, NC 27611

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

109.3409222051RE 6.09 115.43

Name Totals: 109.34 115.436.09

GREATER ST JAMES GLORIOUS FIRE BAPT3214 GREEN MEADOW WAY MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

105.8109192194RE 5.89 111.70

Name Totals: 105.81 111.705.89

AMAZINGGRACE LLC     4830 MCCLURE RD CHARLOTTE, NC 28216

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

103.4909298120JRE 5.95 109.44

Name Totals: 103.49 109.445.95

PAZ-MORALES, LUCILA     2321 HUNTERS WAY MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

101.1109226169RE 5.61 106.72

Name Totals: 101.11 106.725.61

GAITHER, BRIGHT HEIRS     UNKNOWN UNKNOWN, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

98.1709273051RE 5.44 103.61

Name Totals: 98.17 103.615.44

KNAX PROPERTIES LLC     205 JAKE TUCKER RD MIDLAND, NC 28107

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

103.3605033026RE 0.00 103.36

Name Totals: 103.36 103.360.00
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CCT INVESTMENT LLC     230 SOUTH TRYON ST UNIT 1303 CHARLOTTE, NC 28202

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

98.6607078025RE 2.02 100.68

Name Totals: 98.66 100.682.02

GARMON, SUSIE HEIRS     C/O HENRY MEADOWS JR 825 MAURICE ST MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

94.0509228093RE 5.21 99.26

Name Totals: 94.05 99.265.21

CATAWBA OIL CO INC OF NC     C/O EDWARD C PLYLER 3401 PEBBLE DR MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

92.8809231001RE 5.14 98.02

Name Totals: 92.88 98.025.14

EDGEWOOD ENTERPRISES INC     C/O MARY ALICE BIVENS 7090 E MESCAL STREET APT #232 SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85254

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

92.6909049002WRE 5.12 97.81

Name Totals: 92.69 97.815.12

MARSH, DALTON LINCOLN JR     910 WALKERS GROVE RD WINGATE, NC 28174

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

92.4009063003BRE 5.11 97.51

Name Totals: 92.40 97.515.11

MASSEY, LILLIE STREETER     PO BOX 456 WADESBORO, NC 281700456

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

91.1109228101BRE 5.04 96.15

Name Totals: 91.11 96.155.04

HINSON, CARLIE BROOK     3502 OLD MONROE-MARSHVILLE RD WINGATE, NC 281748702

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

89.7109031011BRE 4.95 94.66

Name Totals: 89.71 94.664.95

CARTER, ROBERT     UNKNOWN UNKNOWN, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

88.7609231005RE 4.91 93.67

Name Totals: 88.76 93.674.91

ENNIX, BLANCHE N     40700 CHAMPION WAY PALMDALE, CA 93551

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

85.8209228123RE 4.74 90.56

Name Totals: 85.82 90.564.74

NIVEN, JOHN F HEIRS     C/O ANNIE JORDAN ALLEN 715 BOYTE ST MONROE, NC 281107208

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

85.8209228125RE 4.74 90.56

Name Totals: 85.82 90.564.74

MORAGNE, CALVIN     PO BOX 43973 CHARLOTTE, NC 28216

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

84.6409228104RE 4.66 89.30

Name Totals: 84.64 89.304.66
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WHITLEY, WILLIAM N     3311 WARRENSVILLE CENTER RD #408 SHAKER HEIGHTS, OH 44122

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

84.0609228102RE 4.63 88.69

Name Totals: 84.06 88.694.63

MASSEY, LILLIE STREETER     PO BOX 456 WADESBORO, NC 28170

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

84.0609228101ARE 4.63 88.69

Name Totals: 84.06 88.694.63

NIVEN, ADDIE     UNKNOWN UNKNOWN, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

84.0609228103RE 4.63 88.69

Name Totals: 84.06 88.694.63

HINSON, G H HEIRS     ADDRESS UNKNOWN UNKNOWN, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

83.4709228083RE 4.60 88.07

Name Totals: 83.47 88.074.60

KING, LIZZIE HEIRS     C/O ELIZABETH K FOSTER 23 RIVER OAKS DR APT B GREENSBORO, NC 27409

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

83.4709189152RE 4.60 88.07

Name Totals: 83.47 88.074.60

LIVINGSTON, LOTTIE HEIRS     C/O SHERYL MASSEY PO BOX 3528 MONROE, NC 28111

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

83.4709228063RE 4.60 88.07

Name Totals: 83.47 88.074.60

MORRIS, ODESSA     1142 HASTY RD PEACHLAND, NC 28133

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

83.4709228082RE 4.60 88.07

Name Totals: 83.47 88.074.60

GREENE, IRA HEIRS     C/O GLORIA POSTON 409 N. THOMPSON ST, APT B MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

82.2909228105RE 4.53 86.82

Name Totals: 82.29 86.824.53

MUNGO, LAURELL     239 E EAST AVE MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

82.2909189050RE 4.53 86.82

Name Totals: 82.29 86.824.53

WILLIAMS AND MORRISON HOLDINGS LLC 911 PLYLER ST MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

86.4109189025RE 0.00 86.41

Name Totals: 86.41 86.410.00

RUSHING, LESSIE HEIRS     UNKNOWN UNKNOWN, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

80.5309228211RE 4.43 84.96

Name Totals: 80.53 84.964.43
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MARVIN DEVELOPMENT GROUP II LLC     C/O MICHAEL KEITH BELL 8007 STONEHAVEN DR WAXHAW, NC 28173

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

79.9406240001NRE 4.40 84.34

Name Totals: 79.94 84.344.40

COVINGTON, WAYMAN BIVENS     605 LINN LN SALISBURY, NC 28144

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

78.9803021004ERE 4.34 83.32

Name Totals: 78.98 83.324.34

STURDIVANT, DONNELL JR     1303 COAKLEY ST MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

81.6409228212RE 0.00 81.64

Name Totals: 81.64 81.640.00

WASHINGTON, JAMES     C/O MARJORIE D THOMAS BARNES 900 VARNEY ST SE APT 300 WASHINGTON, DC 20032

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

74.6509194068RE 4.09 78.74

Name Totals: 74.65 78.744.09

MAULDIN, HAILEY EILEEN     1110 CLARKSVILLE CAMPGROUND RD MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

77.3704204072RE 1.11 78.48

Name Totals: 77.37 78.481.11

GRIFFIN, EUNICE     902 E FRANKLIN ST MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

73.4709195097RE 4.02 77.49

Name Totals: 73.47 77.494.02

HOLLIER, FRANCES G HEIRS     9309 HIGH ROCK DR WAXHAW, NC 281739563

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

76.5705114321RE 0.57 77.14

Name Totals: 76.57 77.140.57

LOPEZ, PEDRO INFANTE     220 KERR ST CONCORD, NC 28025

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

71.6908102105RE 3.92 75.61

Name Totals: 71.69 75.613.92

THE CHARLOTTE-MECKLENBURG HOSPITAC/O ATRIUM HEALTH 9401 ARROWPOINT BLVD STE 300 CHARLOTTE, NC 28273

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

70.5007102011RE 3.85 74.35

Name Totals: 70.50 74.353.85

LAKE PARK TOWNHOME ASSOCIATION INCC/O HENDERSON PROPERTIES IN 3030 LATROBE DRIVE CHARLOTTE, NC 28211

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

68.5007063252KRE 3.74 72.24

Name Totals: 68.50 72.243.74

NADELIN, ROBERT E     C/O JAMES MILLER & ASSOCIATES PO BOX 3341 MONROE, NC 28111

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

66.4109231101BRE 3.62 70.03

Name Totals: 66.41 70.033.62
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GIBSON, STEPHAN L     6908 MILLGROVE RD INDIAN TRAIL, NC 28079

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

64.2207015035RE 3.49 67.71

Name Totals: 64.22 67.713.49

LEWIS, PENNY B     209 MARVIN WATKINS RD MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

62.3208120031ARE 3.39 65.71

Name Totals: 62.32 65.713.39

F R A REALTY CO INC     C/O BRENDA FISHER-JOHNSON PO BOX 2369 WHITEVILLE, NC 28472

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

60.1005015006ARE 3.25 63.35

Name Totals: 60.10 63.353.25

NOEL WILLIAMS MASONRY INC ET AL     7805 CARRIKER WILLIAMS RD MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

59.9509298081RE 3.25 63.20

Name Totals: 59.95 63.203.25

STAFFORD, JAMES JR HEIRS     C/O MARILYN S DAVIS 3558 EMERY CLUB WAY COLUMBUS, OH 43219

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

59.3609274067RE 3.21 62.57

Name Totals: 59.36 62.573.21

HONEYCUTT, BRUCE A     1516 MILL CREEK CHURCH RD MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

61.0008135013RE 0.00 61.00

Name Totals: 61.00 61.000.00

NIXON, ANN ELIZABETH     166 NE 20 AVE GREAT BEND, KS 67530

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

56.4209192055RE 3.04 59.46

Name Totals: 56.42 59.463.04

PERRY, RICHARD HEIRS     C/O SHIRLEY BIVENS PO BOX 2474 INDIAN TRAIL, NC 28079

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

58.0609223028RE 0.00 58.06

Name Totals: 58.06 58.060.00

WILLIAMS, MARGARET P     109 BOOKER ST MARSHVILLE, NC 28103

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

57.3602315054RE 0.00 57.36

Name Totals: 57.36 57.360.00

CUDNEY, KIMBERLY CARTER     113 WESLEY WOODS RD MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

53.0409405023ARE 2.85 55.89

Name Totals: 53.04 55.892.85

PROVIDENCE PLACE INC     UNKNOWN UNKNOWN, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

51.8406063003RE 2.78 54.62

Name Totals: 51.84 54.622.78
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MARVIN DEVELOPMENT GROUP II LLC     C/O MICHAEL KEITH BELL 8007 STONEHAVEN DR WAXHAW, NC 28173

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

51.6306240001PRE 2.76 54.39

Name Totals: 51.63 54.392.76

MCVICKERS, VIRGINIA PHILLIPS     7115 HOWEY BOTTOMS RD INDIAN TRAIL, NC 28079

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

50.19Z8288003JRE 2.68 52.87

Name Totals: 50.19 52.872.68

ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SER CO INC     C/O CITICORP HOME MORTGAGE SERVICES INC PO BOX 30509 ATTN TAX & REPORTING TAMPA, FL 33

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

47.5906168054RE 2.53 50.12

Name Totals: 47.59 50.122.53

HUNTLEY, HUBERT     C/O FRANCES ALLEN PO BOX 1027 WINGATE, NC 28174

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

47.0809022007RE 2.50 49.58

Name Totals: 47.08 49.582.50

LOVE, ROY JAMES HEIRS     6615 LOVE MILL RD MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

46.8408033011RE 2.50 49.34

Name Totals: 46.84 49.342.50

CROOK, MATTIE HEIRS     C/O BRANDI RORIE 729 CASTLE BOTTOM DR LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 300452795

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

44.0709298073RE 2.33 46.40

Name Totals: 44.07 46.402.33

SOWELL, TAMMY L     108 CAMELIA DR MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

42.8909223038RE 2.27 45.16

Name Totals: 42.89 45.162.27

PRESSLEY, DANNY JOHNSON HEIRS     7648 CONCORD HWY MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

41.6008189017FRE 2.19 43.79

Name Totals: 41.60 43.792.19

UNKNOWN     ADDRESS UNKNOWN UNKNOWN ADDRESS, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

38.3204225055RE 2.01 40.33

Name Totals: 38.32 40.332.01

BARRETT, COREY     5222 LEE MASSEY RD WAXHAW, NC 28173

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

40.3105033030RE 0.00 40.31

Name Totals: 40.31 40.310.00

SHEARIN, COLLEEN M     5218 INDIAN TRAIL FAIRVIEW RD INDIAN TRAIL, NC 28079

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

38.0207060060A01RE 1.98 40.00

Name Totals: 38.02 40.001.98
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KIRCHNER, SCOTT ALLEN     2909 MATOKA TRL MATTHEWS, NC 28104

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

38.2107132282RE 0.00 38.21

Name Totals: 38.21 38.210.00

RUSHING, SYLVESTER HEIRS     C/O BETTY BISSAINTHE 3924 WELMONT DR FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28304

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

37.7202129004RE 0.28 38.00

Name Totals: 37.72 38.000.28

HEGINS, LOUISE ET ALS     127 NEVADA AVE BUFFALO, NY 14211

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

35.2806168060RE 1.83 37.11

Name Totals: 35.28 37.111.83

KILGO, CHARLES E ET ALS     1153 PONDELLA DR CHARLOTTE, NC 28213

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

35.2806168057RE 1.83 37.11

Name Totals: 35.28 37.111.83

CURETON, SARAH C     ADDRESS UNKNOWN UNKNOWN ADDRESS, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

35.2806168055RE 1.83 37.11

Name Totals: 35.28 37.111.83

HELMS, ROBERT FEB     C/O RANDY HELMS 1322 N ROCKY RIVER RD MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

35.2509342121RE 1.83 37.08

Name Totals: 35.25 37.081.83

LEWIS, VICKIE S     7825 CARRIKER WILLIAMS RD MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

35.8108117014CRE 0.97 36.78

Name Totals: 35.81 36.780.97

GONZALEZ, STEPHANIE     5209 CRAFTSMAN DR STE 213 INDIAN LAND, SC 29707

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

34.2305141104ARE 1.76 35.99

Name Totals: 34.23 35.991.76

CLARK, RANDY LEE     PO BOX 761 WINGATE, NC 281740761

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

34.8702015006KRE 0.04 34.91

Name Totals: 34.87 34.910.04

MERRILL, CAROLYN SHEILA W     2210 MOHAVE ST CHINO VALLEY, AZ 86323

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

31.9608321010LRE 1.84 33.80

Name Totals: 31.96 33.801.84

HONEYCUTT, BRUCE A     1516 MILL CREEK CHURCH RD MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

33.4408135014CRE 0.00 33.44

Name Totals: 33.44 33.440.00
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HELMS, ROBERT FEB     C/O RANDY HELMS 1322 N ROCKY RIVER RD MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

31.7209342120RE 1.62 33.34

Name Totals: 31.72 33.341.62

SOUTH CAROLINA TELECOMMUNICATIONSC/O PAMELA MEEKINS 6205-A PEACHTREE DUNWOODY RD ATLANTA, GA 30328

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

31.081RR 0.70 31.78

Name Totals: 31.08 31.780.70

FULWOOD, ROSA HEIRS     C/O REV S L FULWOOD 1632 MADISON AVE CHARLOTTE, NC 28216

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

30.1605112077RE 1.53 31.69

Name Totals: 30.16 31.691.53

LAKE PROVIDENCE PROPERTIES INC     1115 BARON RD WAXHAW, NC 28173

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

29.8706066006ERE 1.52 31.39

Name Totals: 29.87 31.391.52

RIVERS, HELENA     2222 LEXINGTON AVE MONROE, NC 281127747

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

30.2609223044JRE 0.15 30.41

Name Totals: 30.26 30.410.15

GARRIS, DORTHA MONTGOMERY     104 N WEST ST MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

28.1809273092RE 0.74 28.92

Name Totals: 28.18 28.920.74

D K PRESSLEY DEVELOPMENT     7125 SECREST SHORTCUT RD INDIAN TRAIL, NC 28079

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

26.7306120277RE 1.33 28.06

Name Totals: 26.73 28.061.33

MOSS, TERRY LYNN     3215 COLLINS RD WAXHAW, NC 28173

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

26.6506084012DRE 1.33 27.98

Name Totals: 26.65 27.981.33

CCT INVESTMENT LLC     230 S TRYON ST UNIT 1303 CHARLOTTE, NC 28202

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

25.8007078040RE 1.29 27.09

Name Totals: 25.80 27.091.29

KNIGHT, DIANNE G     408 E MCGREGOR ST PAGELAND, SC 29728

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

25.1307123444RE 1.44 26.57

Name Totals: 25.13 26.571.44

UNION DEVELOPMENT GROUP INC     C/O GREGORY WILLIAMS 1525 SARATOGA BLVD INDIAN TRAIL, NC 28079

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

24.8807054759RE 1.23 26.11

Name Totals: 24.88 26.111.23

Copyright (C) 1997-2025 DEVNET Incorporated JMCMANUS



Union County
Uncollected Amounts By Names Report Page 27 of 34

7/17/2025 12:32:37

Date Distributed as of : 6/30/2025
YEAR: 2024

TAXPAYER NAME/ADDRESS

HODGIN, WILLIAM EDWARD     1814 SANCTUARY LN INDIAN TRAIL, NC 28079

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

25.2708297011CRE 0.82 26.09

Name Totals: 25.27 26.090.82

EDWARDS CONSTRUCTION INC     C/O ANN E WHITLEY 2014B GB HILL RD MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

24.8408042048RE 1.23 26.07

Name Totals: 24.84 26.071.23

MARVIN DEVELOPMENT GROUP II LLC     C/O MICHAEL KEITH BELL 8007 STONEHAVEN DR WAXHAW, NC 28173

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

24.0306240001QRE 1.18 25.21

Name Totals: 24.03 25.211.18

HEMION, LAURIE F     133 PORTRAIT WAY INDIAN TRAIL, NC 28079

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

24.8307042435RE 0.19 25.02

Name Totals: 24.83 25.020.19

WINTER, DOROTHY TRUSTEE     940 E SANTA CLARA ST VENTURA, CA 93001

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

22.7105123019RE 1.10 23.81

Name Totals: 22.71 23.811.10

HEMPHILL-NOLAN, LOUISE C     1205 HADLEY PARK LN MATTHEWS, NC 28104

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

22.3306099020BRE 1.09 23.42

Name Totals: 22.33 23.421.09

STARNES, VICKI     UNKNOWN UNKNOWN, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

22.0105104006ARE 1.06 23.07

Name Totals: 22.01 23.071.06

WARDELL, JOSEPHINE     7219 PAGELAND HWY MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

21.6702321043RE 1.04 22.71

Name Totals: 21.67 22.711.04

EG CONSTRUCTION CORP     6636 E WT HARRIS BLVD STE L CHARLOTTE, NC 28215

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

21.4007060049MRE 1.03 22.43

Name Totals: 21.40 22.431.03

MATTHEWS, TIFFANY D     5521 MCWHORTER RD WAXHAW, NC 28173

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

21.3705014014KRE 1.03 22.40

Name Totals: 21.37 22.401.03

MARVIN DEVELOPMENT GROUP II LLC     C/O MICHAEL KEITH BELL 8007 STONEHAVEN DR WAXHAW, NC 28173

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

20.4906240001TRE 0.98 21.47

Name Totals: 20.49 21.470.98
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CARTER, WILLIAM LEE JR     113 WESLEY WOODS RD MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

20.2209313018RE 0.96 21.18

Name Totals: 20.22 21.180.96

ELRUSH LLC     8116 S TRYON ST UNIT B3 CHARLOTTE, NC 28273

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

19.9609084009HRE 0.95 20.91

Name Totals: 19.96 20.910.95

UNKNOWN     ADDRESS UNKNOWN UNKNOWN ADDRESS, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

19.8504105016RE 0.94 20.79

Name Totals: 19.85 20.790.94

DIAMOND COMMUNICATIONS LLC     C/O J T THOMAS 120 MOUNTAIN AVE SPRINGFIELD, NJ 07081

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

19.9126RR 0.75 20.66

Name Totals: 19.91 20.660.75

PINO, YENISLEIDY     301 BURRIS ST WINGATE, NC 28174

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

19.5309015015ERE 1.12 20.65

Name Totals: 19.53 20.651.12

GADDY, BONITA BAUCOM     6002 RA AUSTIN RD MARSHVILLE, NC 281038664

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

19.0201084012BRE 0.89 19.91

Name Totals: 19.02 19.910.89

CRAIG, KEVIN C     3412 WOLFE RD MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

17.8409375080RE 0.83 18.67

Name Totals: 17.84 18.670.83

GAINEY CARLTON CRAVEN HEIRS     1724 WILLIS LONG RD MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

17.2708234010GRE 0.80 18.07

Name Totals: 17.27 18.070.80

HARRELL, WILLIE HEIRS     2317 KENNESAW DR CHARLOTTE, NC 282164756

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

16.8302321044RE 0.77 17.60

Name Totals: 16.83 17.600.77

BAYNE, LINDA H     C/O KENNETH THREATT 108 SOUTH FORK RD INDIAN TRAIL, NC 280798696

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

16.3307114083A02RE 0.74 17.07

Name Totals: 16.33 17.070.74

WILLIAMS, JOHNIE HEIRS     UNKNOWN MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

16.2808285024ARE 0.74 17.02

Name Totals: 16.28 17.020.74
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SHILOH DEVELOPMENT LLC     UNKNOWN MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

16.0607093688RE 0.72 16.78

Name Totals: 16.06 16.780.72

SNEAD, CHARLES FRANKLIN JR     605 CHARLES FRANKLIN ST MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

15.2309375109RE 0.67 15.90

15.2309375110RE 0.67 15.90

15.2309375111RE 0.67 15.90

Name Totals: 45.69 47.702.01

SMITH, CHRISTOPHER LYNN     2112 NASH RD WINGATE, NC 28174

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

15.0202285002RE 0.86 15.88

Name Totals: 15.02 15.880.86

DE POZO, BEDIA E RAMOS     5238 BELLFLOWER LN CHARLOTTE, NC 28227

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

15.0107081241RE 0.66 15.67

Name Totals: 15.01 15.670.66

SUTTON, PATRICIA A HEIRS     1306 ALLEN CT EDERSBURG, MD 21784

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

15.0107081115RE 0.66 15.67

Name Totals: 15.01 15.670.66

EBENEZER TRUELIGHT CHURCH OF CHRIS10206 LANDSFORD RD MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

15.2304078001RE 0.35 15.58

Name Totals: 15.23 15.580.35

NIXON, SELINA A ET AL     4102 BRIDLE RIDGE RD UPPER MARLBORO, MD 20772

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

14.7806168042ARE 0.65 15.43

Name Totals: 14.78 15.430.65

HALL, EUGENE ALLSBROOKS HEIRS     638 MAURICE ST MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

14.6709226026RE 0.64 15.31

Name Totals: 14.67 15.310.64

HILL, BARBARA     204 DARTMOUTH ST GREENSBORO, NC 27407

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

14.6507129161RE 0.64 15.29

14.6507129162RE 0.64 15.29

Name Totals: 29.30 30.581.28

FAULKNER, MARY ELLEN HEIRS     C/O RYAN P FAULKNER PO BOX 321 WINGATE, NC 28174

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

14.6509022008ARE 0.64 15.29

Name Totals: 14.65 15.290.64
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SNEAD, CHARLES FRANKLIN JR     605 CHARLES FRANKLIN ST MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

14.5809375108RE 0.64 15.22

14.5809375112RE 0.64 15.22

14.5809375113RE 0.64 15.22

Name Totals: 43.74 45.661.92

RICK DUNCAN CONSTRUCTION INC     215 E CJ THOMAS RD MONROE, NC 281109788

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

13.9908198008LRE 0.60 14.59

Name Totals: 13.99 14.590.60

PERFORMANCE INVESTMENTS INC     PO BOX 79095 CHARLOTTE, NC 28271

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

13.5406147063RE 0.58 14.12

Name Totals: 13.54 14.120.58

MORGAN, BLANNIE F HEIRS     502 PENNIGAR RD MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

13.4606019008RE 0.57 14.03

Name Totals: 13.46 14.030.57

DEESE, SHARYN LONG     614 CHARLES FRANKLIN ST MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

13.2809375032RE 0.57 13.85

Name Totals: 13.28 13.850.57

FAULK, CHARLES T     C/O KIMBERLY GOINS 27169 N TURNPIKE RD WAGRAM, NC 28396

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

13.7907129207RE 0.00 13.79

Name Totals: 13.79 13.790.00

TORRANCE, D K ET AL     C/O LOLA GOOD 3141 N PERCY ST PHILADELPHIA, PA 19133

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

13.1902319011RE 0.55 13.74

Name Totals: 13.19 13.740.55

UNKNOWN     ADDRESS UNKNOWN UNKNOWN ADDRESS, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

13.1902310095ARE 0.55 13.74

Name Totals: 13.19 13.740.55

COVINGTON, CARRIE     610 WINDING WAY DR MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

13.1509414014BRE 0.55 13.70

Name Totals: 13.15 13.700.55

HILL, BARBARA     204 DARTMOUTH ST GREENSBORO, NC 27407

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

12.9307129160RE 0.54 13.47

Name Totals: 12.93 13.470.54
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LIVE WELL HOMES LLC     PO BOX 748 PINEVILLE, NC 28134

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

12.9206117005GRE 0.54 13.46

Name Totals: 12.92 13.460.54

SMITH, ESSINE HEIRS     3612 ESTHER ST INDIAN TRAIL, NC 28079

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

13.1907063676RE 0.22 13.41

Name Totals: 13.19 13.410.22

MULHEARN, SHAUN PATRICK JR     420 AURORA BLVD APT C MATTHEWS, NC 28105

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

12.9308312024RE 0.00 12.93

Name Totals: 12.93 12.930.00

RJ GLENDALOUGH LLC     251 LITTLE FALLS DR WILMINGTON, DE 19808

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

11.1508300328RE 0.44 11.59

Name Totals: 11.15 11.590.44

LIVE WELL HOMES LLC     PO BOX 748 PINEVILLE, NC 28134

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

11.0306117005FRE 0.43 11.46

Name Totals: 11.03 11.460.43

STURDIVANT, THEODORE HEIRS     C/O TIMOTHY STURDIVANT 903 N AUSTIN RD MARSHVILLE, NC 28103

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

10.7702321036RE 0.42 11.19

Name Totals: 10.77 11.190.42

ARMFIELD, LANDYS L HEIRS     C/O TAL MCBRIDE 15381 HIGH MEADOW TRL BRISTOL, VA 24202

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

10.7702303042RE 0.42 11.19

Name Totals: 10.77 11.190.42

BLUE SKY PROPERTIES OF NC LLC     C/O BRADLEY NORRIS 19-A CAUSEWAY DRIVE OCEAN ISLE BEACH, NC 28469

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

10.5906003001LRE 0.41 11.00

Name Totals: 10.59 11.000.41

PERRY, HABAKKUK B     UNKNOWN UNKNOWN, NC 00000

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

10.5609192133RE 0.40 10.96

Name Totals: 10.56 10.960.40

ALZOQARI, BASHIER N     726 ENGLISH ST MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

10.6409189153RE 0.16 10.80

Name Totals: 10.64 10.800.16

UNKNOWN     ADDRESS UNKNOWN MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

9.9709194146RE 0.37 10.34

Name Totals: 9.97 10.340.37
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RIDGELINE-WAXHAW LLC     UNKNOWN UNKNOWN, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

9.6505112118RE 0.35 10.00

Name Totals: 9.65 10.000.35

ALEXANDER, ANNIE     C/O ZELLINE ANDERSON 264 S HIRST ST PHILADELPHIA, PA 19139

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

9.4502318018RE 0.34 9.79

Name Totals: 9.45 9.790.34

ABS REO TRUST III     3217 S DECKER LAKE DR SALT LAKE CITY, UT 84119

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

9.2707135050JRE 0.34 9.61

Name Totals: 9.27 9.610.34

HEMPHILL-NOLAN, LOUISE C     1205 HADLEY PARK LN MATTHEWS, NC 28104

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

9.1506204200RE 0.32 9.47

Name Totals: 9.15 9.470.32

HAYDEN, GINA LOWRY     7008 CUNNINGHAM LN INDIAN TRAIL, NC 28079

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

9.0507018013ERE 0.12 9.17

Name Totals: 9.05 9.170.12

BLANCHARD, JANICE P     8815 INDIAN TRAIL FAIRVIEW RD INDIAN TRAIL, NC 28079

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

8.8508261005BRE 0.31 9.16

Name Totals: 8.85 9.160.31

MCLAIN, FRANCES C     PO BOX 503 INDIAN TRAIL, NC 280790503

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

8.6107060049NRE 0.29 8.90

Name Totals: 8.61 8.900.29

SHILOH DEVELOPMENT LLC     UNKNOWN MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

8.5207093686RE 0.29 8.81

8.5207093687RE 0.29 8.81

Name Totals: 17.04 17.620.58

RIVERA, JOSE ADAN VASQUEZ     5801 COUNTRY WALK DR CHARLOTTE, NC 28212

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

8.5509192127RE 0.00 8.55

Name Totals: 8.55 8.550.00

FRANKLIN, LINDA ANN M     305 CAMDEN RD MARSHVILLE, NC 28103

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

8.5502245012ARE 0.00 8.55

Name Totals: 8.55 8.550.00
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MULLIS, DARLENE P     3706 OLD CAMDEN RD MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

7.9508135010RE 0.00 7.95

Name Totals: 7.95 7.950.00

LYNCH, HAROLD O III     3719 SANFORD LN MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

6.5709372045ARE 0.07 6.64

Name Totals: 6.57 6.640.07

CAUDLE, CYNTHIA A     1515 STAFFORD EXT ST MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

6.0909183005RE 0.00 6.09

Name Totals: 6.09 6.090.00

EATON THREE PROPERTIES LLC     PO BOX 3088 INDIAN TRAIL, NC 28079

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

5.5807081328RE 0.06 5.64

Name Totals: 5.58 5.640.06

TOLEDO, OMAR     301 BURRIS ST WINGATE, NC 28174

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

5.0702242115RE 0.29 5.36

Name Totals: 5.07 5.360.29

MORGAN, BRANDON     1104 ARNOTT LN MATTHEWS, NC 281040033

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

4.8907144004GRE 0.05 4.94

Name Totals: 4.89 4.940.05

MONROE, STETH     2002 HARRISON PARK DR WAXHAW, NC 28173

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

4.6505039033RE 0.10 4.75

Name Totals: 4.65 4.750.10

TAYLOR, TRAVIS D     PO BOX 98 WINGATE, NC 28174

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

4.5209025019ARE 0.03 4.55

Name Totals: 4.52 4.550.03

HANCOCK, WARREN KEITH     611 N ELM ST MARSHVILLE, NC 28103

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

4.4003132025RE 0.03 4.43

Name Totals: 4.40 4.430.03

ALDRIDGE, THOMAS WAYNE     3709 STACK RD MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

4.0004072008HRE 0.06 4.06

Name Totals: 4.00 4.060.06

DAVIS, REGINA C     911 CLONNIE STRAWN RD MARSHVILLE, NC 28103

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

3.9202012003ARE 0.03 3.95

Name Totals: 3.92 3.950.03
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FAIRFIELD PLAN HOME OWNERS ASSOCIAC/O REALMANAGE PO BOX 803555 DALLAS, TX 753803555

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

3.5807054003ARE 0.03 3.61

Name Totals: 3.58 3.610.03

HERNANDEZ, MARICELA     3524 LANCASTER HWY MONROE, NC 28112

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

3.5004222012ERE 0.05 3.55

Name Totals: 3.50 3.550.05

THOMAS & HARRINGTON & BIEDLER     PO BOX 1063 MONROE, NC 28111

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

3.5009232100A01RE 0.05 3.55

Name Totals: 3.50 3.550.05

LONG, JUDY M     831 W UNIONVILLE INDIAN TRAIL RD MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

3.5008234024CRE 0.05 3.55

Name Totals: 3.50 3.550.05

AMERICAN LEBANESE SYRIAN ASSOCIATE501 ST JUDE PLACE MEMPHIS, TN 38105

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

3.5002071029RE 0.03 3.53

Name Totals: 3.50 3.530.03

MORGAN, RICHARD M     602 MARKET ST WILMINGTON, NC 28401

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

2.9001165003RE 0.04 2.94

Name Totals: 2.90 2.940.04

CARTER, WILLIAM LEE JR     113 WESLEY WOODS RD MONROE, NC 28110

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

2.8909313016RE 0.02 2.91

Name Totals: 2.89 2.910.02

CLYBURN, TRACY M ET AL     1725 LANDSFORD RD MARSHVILLE, NC 28103

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

2.5102321054RE 0.00 2.51

Name Totals: 2.51 2.510.00

TOLEDO, OMAR     301 BURRIS ST WINGATE, NC 28174

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

1.5202242114RE 0.01 1.53

Name Totals: 1.52 1.530.01

HUNTLEY, KATRINA T     408 CHAMBERS ST MARSHVILLE, NC 28103

PROPERTY KEY TAXES/FEES INTERESTSOURCE AMOUNT DUE

1.4402315007RE 0.01 1.45

Name Totals: 1.44 1.450.01

Year Totals: 208,897.79 10,013.47 218,911.26

Grand Total: 10,013.47208,897.79 218,911.26
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